1220002310HI

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone #	(*)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bı	usiness Entity Name	e)
(Dc	ocument Number)	
•		
Certified Copies	Certificates o	nf Status
		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
0 - 0		2/10
DOD MUSSU	<u> </u>	VI
· -	Office Use Only	



800390855118

2024 F.C.D. TO T.D. C.

97/15/33--01:13-- 19 ****0.11

MAR 12 = S. PRATHER



September 29, 2022

ESLIN NUR ALBAYRAK 626 12TH AVE NE, APT 6 SAINT PETERSBURG, FL 33701

SUBJECT: REDEFINE GROUP INTERIOR & ARCHITECTURE DESIGN LLC.

Ref. Number: W22000123616

We have received your document for REDEFINE GROUP INTERIOR & ARCHITECTURE DESIGN LLC. and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6939.

Letter Number: 222A00021680

Stacy Prather Regulatory Specialist III

2/10

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corpora	
SUBJECT: Redfine	Group Interior and Architecture Design LL
The enclosed Articles of Amer	ndment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondent	ce concerning this matter to the following:
_	Estin Nur Albayrak Name of Person
_	Firm/Company
_	626 12+h AVE NE APT#6
_	Saint Petersburg, FL 33701 City/State and Zip Code
_	City/State and Zip Code Info Q redefine grp. com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concer	
ESLIN ALBAL	at(
Name of Person	on Area Code Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S25.00 Filing Fee
 S25.00 Filing Fee

\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) S \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address:

Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

2

Redfine Group Interior & (Name of the Limited Liability Co	Architecture Design U.C.	
(Name of the Limited Liability Co (A Florida Lim	ited Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Comp Florida document number <u>L 22000 2310 41</u> .	oany were filed on May 17 2022	and assigned မ
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited	liability company here:	
Redefine Group Interior 3 Ar The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited I	rchitecture Design LLC.	and the second
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words. Limited t		
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	3636 S West Shore	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS	1) Tampa FL 33629	
		<u> </u>
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered offi agent and/or the new registered office address here:	ice address on our records, enter the name	of the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent:	 .	
New Registered Office Address:	0 0 0	
	Enter Florida street address	
	Florida	
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605. F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□ Change
			DAdd
			□Remove
			□Chance

	ding any ot												
							•						
					·								
	<u>.</u>												
-													
				_									
_													
		 						·	······································		· ·		
	<u></u>									·			
	<u> </u>					 			,				
fanting	, data ifat	har than	a tho da	on at till	~~					_ (optio	• • I		
n effect	e date, if ot ive date is list the date inse	ed, the dat	te must be	specific a	nd cannot					ays after fi	iling.) Pu		
	t's effective						c stattin	ny mmg	requireme	iits, tiits i	uaic wii	1 1100 200	. Hateu e
ر المعر درد	specifies a do	slavast se	Continue da	an haa n	ot an alf-	antina tima	at 1.2.0	llam on	the mali	wali dhi	Tha 0/	lula dan	o fi ar th
is filed	•	riayeu en	recuve da	ne, om n	ot an ent	etive time	, at 12.t	/	i die earne	:1 01. (0)	THE M	nn day	aner m
	Fol-	L,th	200	<i>(</i>)								ייירך	2012
ted	Feb	<u> </u>	202	7	-· - <u></u>								9 334 NS03
					Ju	4						5. C:	: : - CD
			Sig	nature of	a member	of authoriz	ed repre	entative o	t a membei			1:1	
				,	/ 1/	SSL or printed r							